
Pl. Cat. Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps Moy. Horaire

1 41 LAFAILLE ALISON MIRANDA CELINE NON LICENCIÉ Equipe Minime 00:24:39:15 52.81

1 31 GETE JEAN SEBASTIEN GETE MARIE CELINE EC GRAY ARC Equipe Mixte 00:46:55:82 27.74

1 45 ARNOUX DAVID SECONDO FABIEN VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Equipe seniors 00:32:25:11 40,37

2 25 VIENNET LUDOVIC GAULIARD THOMAS VC ORNANS Equipe seniors 00:32:46:47 39.73

3 35 DOURBECKER FLORAN PERCHET BRUNO CB52 Equipe seniors 00:33:14:49 39.17

4 17 TACLET CLÉMENT VAILLARD ANTHONY BAZIN CYCLISME Equipe seniors 00:34:39:98 37.56

5 21 GIRARDOT ADELAIDE BROCCO JOHANNA NON LICENCIÉ Equipe seniors 00:38:00:30 34.26

6 33 DURPOIX JEAN PIERRE CAGNIANT EMMANUEL EC GRAY ARC Equipe seniors 00:38:57:49 33.42

7 40 MIRANDA RAYNALD DEPRIESTER EMMANUEL EC GRAY ARC Equipe seniors 00:39:54:18 32.63

1 4 GUYOT FRANCOIS JEAN TH2O AC BISONTINE GENTLEMEN 00:37:58:31 34.29

2 13 VINCENT JEREMY HUMBERT VINCENT EC GRAY ARC GENTLEMEN 00:38:56:84 33.43

1 18 SARAS JULE ASPTT DIJON Ind Junior 00:34:05:15 38.2

2 14 BAULARD ANTOINE EC GRAY ARC Ind Junior 00:38:33:09 33.77

2 7 JEANVOINE ELISABETH VESOUL VTT Ind Sénior 00:44:26:30 29.3

1 6 LEROY OLIVIER BOURG AIN CYCLISME Ind Sénior 00:29:18:82 44.42

2 38 SECONDO FABIEN SC ARINTHOD Ind Sénior 00:30:30:18 42.68

1 11 CHEYTION ANTONY VC LE CHEYLARD Ind Sénior 00:30:38:49 42.49

3 1 DOURBEKER FLORENT CB52 Ind Sénior 00:31:46:60 40.97

4 15 MONGEY GUILLAUME BAZIN CYCLISME Ind Sénior 00:31:48:31 40.94

1 5 PERCHET BRUNO CB52 Ind Sénior 00:32:04:62 40.59

5 12 AUCLERC NATHAN VC DOLOIS Ind Sénior 00:32:14:21 40.39

6 26 FRIGIOLINI STEPHANE SC ARINTHOD Ind Sénior 00:32:28:79 40.09

7 20 LEBLOND THIBAUT CC ETUPES LE DOUBS Ind Sénior 00:33:02:70 39.4

Classement par Catégorie



8 23 ARNAUX DAVID VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Ind Sénior 00:33:40:14 38.67

2 9 MOURLOT REMY NON LICENCIÉ Ind Sénior 00:34:00:86 38.28

9 28 WETTACH ALAIN NON LICENCIÉ Ind Sénior 00:34:38:17 37.59

10 22 SCHMID LILIAN CLUB NEUTRE Ind Sénior 00:35:01:43 37.17

11 19 MONBEL JEROME VC HETTANGE Ind Sénior 00:35:12:59 36.98

12 27 GRISOUARD FRANCOIS LICENCE INTERNET Ind Sénior 00:35:39:63 36.51

13 16 FOURCAULT JORDAN AC BISONTINE Ind Sénior 00:36:35:32 35.58

14 8 MOURAUX CAROLINE MACADAM COWBOYS Ind Sénior 00:36:37:34 35.55

15 43 CIPRELLI PATRICE ROUE D'OR SANARY Ind Sénior 00:37:17:16 34.92

16 36 GODARD HERVE NON LICENCIÉ Ind Sénior 00:38:48:11 33.56

17 2 PIERRAT FABIEN VESOUL VTT Ind Sénior 00:39:04:84 33.32

18 42 LONGO JEANNIE ROUE D'OR SANARY Ind Sénior 00:39:05:49 33.31

19 37 BLANDIN BEZIN ANDREA SC ARINTHOD Ind Sénior 00:40:03:36 32.5

20 3 MERCIER LAURINE VESOUL VTT Ind Sénior 00:43:00:26 30.28

21 10 THEVENOT BASTIEN EC GRAY ARC Ind Sénior 00:51:56:00 25.07

1 34 PHILIPPE ETHAN AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:17:13:81 75.57

2 44 VUILLEMIN LOIC EC GRAY ARC Ind. Cadet 00:17:46:30 73.26

3 30 ROBIN JEREMIE AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:17:48:69 73.1

4 32 PROVOST LUCAS AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:18:43:97 69.5

5 29 DEMESY GAEL AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:19:55:93 65.32

6 24 DARROUZES NATHAN EC GRAY ARC Ind. Cadet 00:20:17:33 64.17



Pl. Scratch Dossard Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Temps Moy. Horaire

2 34 PHILIPPE ETHAN AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:17:13:81 75.57

3 44 VUILLEMIN LOIC EC GRAY ARC Ind. Cadet 00:17:46:30 73.26

4 30 ROBIN JEREMIE AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:17:48:69 73.1

5 32 PROVOST LUCAS AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:18:43:97 69.5

6 29 DEMESY GAEL AC BISONTINE Ind. Cadet 00:19:55:93 65.32

7 24 DARROUZES NATHAN EC GRAY ARC Ind. Cadet 00:20:17:33 64.17

8 41 LAFAILLE ALISON MIRANDA JADE NON LICENCIÉ Equipe Minime 00:24:39:15 52.81

9 6 LEROY OLIVIER BOURG AIN CYCLISME Ind Sénior 00:29:18:82 44.42

10 38 SECONDO FABIEN SC ARINTHOD Ind Sénior 00:30:30:18 42.68

11 11 CHEYTION ANTONY VC LE CHEYLARD Ind Sénior 00:30:38:49 42.49

12 1 DOURBEKER FLORENT CB52 Ind Sénior 00:31:46:60 40.97

13 15 MONGEY GUILLAUME BAZIN CYCLISME Ind Sénior 00:31:48:31 40.94

14 5 PERCHET BRUNO CB52 Ind Sénior 00:32:04:62 40.59

15 12 AUCLERC NATHAN VC DOLOIS Ind Sénior 00:32:14:21 40.39

1 45 ARNOUX DAVID SECONDO FABIEN VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Equipe seniors 00:32:25:11 40,37

16 26 FRIGIOLINI STEPHANE SC ARINTHOD Ind Sénior 00:32:28:79 40.09

17 25 VIENNET LUDOVIC GAULIARD THOMAS VC ORNANS Equipe seniors 00:32:46:47 39.73

18 20 LEBLOND THIBAUT CC ETUPES LE DOUBS Ind Sénior 00:33:02:70 39.4

19 35 DOURBECKER FLORAN PERCHET BRUNO CB52 Equipe seniors 00:33:14:49 39.17

20 23 ARNAUX DAVID VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Ind Sénior 00:33:40:14 38.67

21 9 MOURLOT REMY NON LICENCIÉ Ind Sénior 00:34:00:86 38.28

22 18 SARAS JULE ASPTT DIJON Ind Junior 00:34:05:15 38.2

23 28 WETTACH ALAIN NON LICENCIÉ Ind Sénior 00:34:38:17 37.59

24 17 TACLET CLÉMENT VAILLARD ANTHONY BAZIN CYCLISME Equipe seniors 00:34:39:98 37.56

25 22 SCHMID LILIAN CLUB NEUTRE Ind Sénior 00:35:01:43 37.17

26 19 MONBEL JEROME VC HETTANGE Ind Sénior 00:35:12:59 36.98

27 27 GRISOUARD FRANCOIS LICENCE INTERNET Ind Sénior 00:35:39:63 36.51

28 16 FOURCAULT JORDAN AC BISONTINE Ind Sénior 00:36:35:32 35.58

29 8 MOURAUX CAROLINE MACADAM COWBOYS Ind Sénior 00:36:37:34 35.55

38 42 LONGO JEANNIE ROUE D'OR SANARY Ind Sénior 00:37:17:16 35,55

31 4 GUYOT FRANCOIS JEAN TH2O AC BISONTINE GENTLEMEN 00:37:58:31 34.29

32 21 GIRARDOT ADELAIDE BROCCO JOHANNA NON LICENCIÉ Equipe seniors 00:38:00:30 34.26

33 14 BAULARD ANTOINE EC GRAY ARC Ind Junior 00:38:33:09 33.77

34 36 GODARD HERVE NON LICENCIÉ Ind Sénior 00:38:48:11 33.56

35 13 VINCENT JEREMY HUMBERT VINCENT EC GRAY ARC GENTLEMEN 00:38:56:84 33.43

36 33 DURPOIX JEAN PIERRE CAGNIANT EMMANUEL EC GRAY ARC Equipe seniors 00:38:57:49 33.42

37 2 PIERRAT FABIEN VESOUL VTT Ind Sénior 00:39:04:84 33.32

30 43 CIPRELLI PATRICE ROUE D'OR SANARY Ind Sénior 00:39:05:49 33,31

39 40 MIRANDA RAYNALD DEPRIESTER EMMANUEL EC GRAY ARC Equipe seniors 00:39:54:18 32.63

40 37 BLANDIN BEZIN ANDREA SC ARINTHOD Ind Sénior 00:40:03:36 32.5

41 3 MERCIER LAURINE VESOUL VTT Ind Sénior 00:43:00:26 30.28

42 7 JEANVOINE ELISABETH VESOUL VTT Ind Sénior 00:44:26:30 29.3

43 31 GETE JEAN SEBASTIEN GETE MARIE CELINE EC GRAY ARC Equipe Mixte 00:46:55:82 27.74

44 10 THEVENOT BASTIEN EC GRAY ARC Ind Sénior 00:51:56:00 25.07


